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VIDYA JYOTHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
PLOT NO. 8, ROAD NO. 2
BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD
SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF ACCOUNTS AS AT

EDULE N
LLEGE RUNNI PE
Acadamic&Professioanal Bodies Member Ship
Membership-ISTE 182,715
Membership with Computer Society of Incia 195,000
Membership With Confederatiion of Indian Industry 17,700
118,750

Member Ship with -IETE
Membership with IIT Mumbai 25,000

. Membership with Institute of Engineers 10,081
Examination Expenses
Examination Fee Paid -INTU 2,751,761
Examination Remuneration Paid 4,928,635

Faculty and Student Expenses(Group)

Staff Health Insurance 1,257,986
Staff Recruitment & Ratification Exp 371,368
Labs Malintenance (Group)

Licenced Softwares -
Anti Virus Software 36,000
Examination Softwares(Autnm) 138,440
Firewall Safety Sofrware 84,960
ICS Software 78,400
Mat Lab Software-Ece 1,322,379
Oasys Slope Software-Civil 106,200
3D Printer

Chemistry Lab Maintenance

Civil Lab Maintenace A/c

CSE & IT Labs Maintenance A/c

ECE Lab Maintenance A/c

EEE Lab Maintenance Afc




Examsection Expenses A/c

House Keeping Materials A/c
House Keeping Services
Internet(BroadBand)

Intrest on TDS Payments A/c
INTU Affiliation Inspection Charges
INTUH Commonn Services 18-19
Labour Charges A/c

NBA Expenses

NSS Activities Expenses
Placement Expenses A/c

R&D With JNTUH

Refund of Fees

Scholarship Expenses

Security Services

Sports and Games A/c

Sports Meet Expenses

Staff Welfare A/c

Transport Charges A/c

TSCHE Processing Fees

Water Coolers A/c

Website Development Charges
Autonomous Expenses
Acadamic Council Meeting Exp
BOS Meeting Expenses

Exam Paper Setting Charges
paper Evaluation Remuneration
Printing and Stationery (Autonomous)
Results Committee Meeting Expenses
Research Project Expenses

R&D Expenses A/c 2044
CGST&SGST(Thejas)

425,990
183,572
4,040,384
1,058,839
877
130,000
10,614,500
179,650
113,081
23,463
2,008,883
50,000
4,019,498
25,000
1,479,782
117,460
621,585
574,140
69,800
289,600
360,000
85,333

58,788
502,468
689,418
696,537

6,581,822
63,000
2,290,409
990,490

TOTAL COLLEGE RUNNING EXPENSES----

>>>> Rs.

163,779,075
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